K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2020

Moderator

TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic == PG Student
1.09.2020 Tuesday | Case Anaesthetic managementin | Dr. Hemanth
Discussion™ | pseudo'cyst of panereas— |
3.09.2020 Thursday | Seminar | Oxygen &Nitwits oxide Dr.Amrutha
4.09.2020 Friday Journal Implementation of Dr. Amrutha
Club preoperative surgical home
mode for Advlasunt
idiopathic scoliosis and its
impact on acute pain length
! z of stay e
8.09.2020 Tuesday | Case Chronic tonsillitis post op Dr. Amrutha
Discussion b,’eedfng Ly o L
10.09.2020 | Thursday | Seminar | Central pipelines Dr. Hemanth
11.09.2020 | Friday Journal The effect of intrae operative | Dr. Smitha
Club Intravenous acetaminophen
on intra operative and post
operative opioid use and
minimally invasive spine
......... SUTJELY e
15.09.2020 Tuesday Case C/0 Ruptured ectopic Dr. Smitha
| IRCUSIOn | preghaney. . . I
17.09.2020 | Thursday | Seminar | Maplson circuits | Dr. Shashank
18.09.2020 Friday Journal The association of labors Dr. Hemanth
Club epiduralanalgesia with low
concentration of ropivacaine
| andmaternal fir I
22.09.2020 | Tuesday | Case Case of PIH Dr. Sheethal
Discussion
24.09.2020 | Thursday | Seminar | Pulse oxymeter Dr.Himadhrshini
| 25.09.2020 Friday Journal PIN index and DISS system Dr. Azezullah
Club | Khan
29.09.2020 | Tuesday | Case Obstetric hemorrhage Dr. Himadarshini
Discussion l
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